AkATN-OSANBELnAn

Temporada Club

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

ORIO

ALAIN

OSANBELA ORSA HONDARRIBIA

GONZALEZ

Nacido en:
DONOSTIA
03-06-1985

Compitiendo
enlaACT

Si

HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si

KAIARRIBA
KAIARRIBA
KAIARRIBA
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO
ORIO

SAN JUAN
SAN JUAN
ZARAUTZ
ZUMAIA
ZUMAIA
TRINTXERPE
TRINTXERPE
TRINTXERPE
TRINTXERPE
TRINTXERPE
TRINTXERPE
TRINTXERPE

Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
Propio

No propio
No propio
No propio

No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

15
18
16
15
13
17
2

15
18
19
18

18
19

NO

2
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Clasificacion Puntos N°
club
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ORSA

HONDARRIBIA

club

145
215
203
171
164
114

142
174
193
179

150
145

Megjor

banderastiempo

1

R O O

(631

19:37,64
19:20,72
19:21,74
19:18,66
19:25,24
19:42,84
20:10,28
19:27,68
17:49,44
19:04,74
18:56,08

19:25,98
19:07,34



